Product data sheet
BKD90-D-MA(D1)-(D2)
Bayonet- System cover in collar technology
Advantages and use:
 Elastic connection in collar technology
 for connection of conduit and cable protection
systems (KSS80)
 for smooth-walled and corrugated pipes
Technical data:
 gas- watertight up to 0,5 bar
 suitable for sealing sleeve BKD90 and
BKD90 surface mount flanges
 For the system cover BKD90-D-MA100-112,
the axial dimension must be taken into
account. For this case the normal and a
shortened version exists
material specification:
Cover and clamping nut (PC), collar (EPDM),
tensioning straps (V2A)
Product data sheet
BKD90-D-MA(D1)-(D2)
Bayonet- System cover in collar technology
standard versions:
Product clamping range KSS-tube
BKD 90-D-MA40-50 40 – 50 mm –
BKD 90-D-MA50-63 50 – 63 mm –
BKD 90-D-MA65-75 65 – 75 mm –
BKD 90-D-MA75-90 75 – 90 mm KSS80-S
BKD 90-D-MA100-115 100 – 112 mm –
UGA SYSTEM-TECHNIK GmbH & Co. KG
Heidenheimer Str. 80 – 82
89542 Herbrechtingen/Germany
Phone +49 7324 9696-0, Fax +49 7324 9696-96
E-Mail: info@uga.eu, Internet: www.uga.eu
Our information is based on current technical knowledge. We reserve
the right to make technical changes. Due to the wide range of possible
influences during assembly and application, our information does not
exempt processors and users from carrying out their own tests and
inspections.
The corresponding assembly instructions apply to all UGA products. S
ta
n
d
:
0
8
/2
0
1
9